
Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

3950. AQHA 210800: Amt Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 117 CD Magical Lights Gillean Nixon Gillean Nixon5.00

2 113 Tread Litely Jody Brooks Jody Brooks4.00

3 186 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon Billy And Kelly Cannon3.00

4 114 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap Marsha Heap2.00

5 159 DG Boonshine Rhonda Shy Rhonda Shy1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

58. AQSH AVLCUT: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cutting - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 117 CD Magical Lights Gillean Nixon 74.50 Gillean Nixon6.00

2 186 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 71.50 Billy And Kelly Cannon5.00

3 113 Tread Litely Jody Brooks 70.00 Jody Brooks4.00

4 126 Wrushin Wroulette Alandra Everhart 68.00 Trinity Ranch3.00

5 180 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 66.50 Deborah Sanders2.00

OP1 6 142 Hustled By Abra Erica Mccrary 60.00 Erica Mccrary1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

57. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 186 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 78.50 Billy And Kelly Cannon9.00

2 117 CD Magical Lights Gillean Nixon 76.00 Gillean Nixon8.00

3 180 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 72.50 Deborah Sanders7.00

4 148 Gunna Be Spicey Wendee Wood 70.50 Matt & Matt And Wendee6.00

5 184 Bambam Dun It Jan Halter 69.50 Jan & Jan Halter5.00

6 114 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 67.50 Marsha Heap4.00

7 159 DG Boonshine Rhonda Shy 65.00 Rhonda Shy3.00

8 135 Custom Grey Berry Shaula Coalson 62.00 Shaula Coalson2.00

OP1 9 113 Tread Litely Jody Brooks 68.00 Jody Brooks1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

51. AQSH AVLRR: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Riding - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 180 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders Deborah Sanders11.00

2 117 CD Magical Lights Gillean Nixon Gillean Nixon10.00

3 184 Bambam Dun It Jan Halter Jan & Jan Halter9.00

4 114 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap Marsha Heap8.00

5 113 Tread Litely Jody Brooks Jody Brooks7.00

6 164 Colonel Laredo Roan Carole Bassinger Carole Bassinger7.00

7 102 HERE COMES THE BOONE ALEX TAFT ALEX TAFT5.00

8 194 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling Cindy Bowling4.00

9 186 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon Billy And Kelly Cannon4.00

10 159 DG Boonshine Rhonda Shy Rhonda Shy2.00

11 135 Custom Grey Berry Shaula Coalson Shaula Coalson1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

55. AQSH AVLRN: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 117 CD Magical Lights Gillean Nixon 71.00 Gillean Nixon8.00

2 194 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 70.50 Cindy Bowling7.00

3 113 Tread Litely Jody Brooks 68.50 Jody Brooks6.00

4 186 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 67.50 Billy And Kelly Cannon5.00

5 180 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 67.00 Deborah Sanders4.00

6 135 Custom Grey Berry Shaula Coalson 65.00 Shaula Coalson3.00

7 114 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 62.00 Marsha Heap2.00

OP1 8 159 DG Boonshine Rhonda Shy 48.50 Rhonda Shy1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

53. AQSH AVLTR: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 117 CD Magical Lights Gillean Nixon 76.00 Gillean Nixon9.00

2 114 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 70.50 Marsha Heap8.00

3 113 Tread Litely Jody Brooks 67.00 Jody Brooks7.00

4 186 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 60.50 Billy And Kelly Cannon6.00

5 135 Custom Grey Berry Shaula Coalson 57.50 Shaula Coalson5.00

6 184 Bambam Dun It Jan Halter 56.00 Jan & Jan Halter4.00

7 194 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 56.00 Cindy Bowling4.00

8 206 Chex Out That Pine Kelly Cannon 0.00 Cody Cannon2.00

OP1 9 159 DG Boonshine Rhonda Shy 19.50 Rhonda Shy1.00



Show #2162109: Feb 2019 Stock Horse @ JPH (02/16/19-02/17/19)

59. AQSH AVLCON: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Conformation - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 113 Tread Litely Jody Brooks 11.00 Jody Brooks7.00

2 194 Steppin In Boots Cindy Bowling 10.00 Cindy Bowling6.00

3 114 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha Heap 9.00 Marsha Heap5.00

4 117 CD Magical Lights Gillean Nixon 8.00 Gillean Nixon4.00

5 186 Guapo Lena Billy Cannon 5.00 Billy And Kelly Cannon3.00

6 159 DG Boonshine Rhonda Shy 1.00 Rhonda Shy2.00
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